
SREE NARAYANA TRAINING COLLEGE, NEDUNGANDA 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2017-18 

Month: July/August 

DATE AND DAY ACTIVITY CO-ORDINATOR 

27/07/17 Thursday  Opening ceremony 

 Commencement  

 PTA meeting 

 Class PTA 

Dr. Rany S. 

Dr. Smitha S. 

Dr. Sheeba P. 

28/07/17 Friday General awareness about the college  Dr. Rany  S. 

31/07/17 Monday  B.Ed. Curriculum --Orientation  Dr. Sheeba P. 

01/08/17 Tuesday Sree Narayana Study Center- An Indepth Analysis And 

Interpretation Of ‘Daivadashakam’ 

Dr. Reetha Ravi H. 

Sri. Praveen R. 

02/08/17 Wednesday Daivadashakam  Interpretation and Practice  Sri. Praveen R. 

03/08/17 Thursday  Inauguration of the Clubs 

 Briefing  about the Clubs 

Club Co-ordinators 

04/08/17Friday  Briefing  about the Clubs 

 Selection of Club Members 

 Thought For the Day -Briefing 

Club Co-ordinators 

07/08/17 Monday  Briefing  about the Clubs Club Co-ordinators 

08/08/17 Tuesday Thought For the Day  

09/08/17Wednesday Thought For the day  

10/08/17 Thursday Gandhi Study Unit Smt. Sangeetha N.R. 

11/08/17 Friday Nature Club Sri. Praveen R. 

14/08/17 Monday Thought For the day  

15/08/17 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration Dr. Reetha Ravi H. 

Sri. Amjith S. 

16/08/17Wednesday Thought For the day  

17/08/17 Thursday Yoga Sri. Amjith S. 

18/08/17 Friday Retreat Dr. Reetha Ravi H. 

21/08/17 Monday Thought For the day  

22/08/17 Tuesday Thought For the day  

23/08/17 Wednesday Thought For the day  

24/08/17 Thursday Women Study Unit Dr. Sheeba P. 

25/08/17 Friday Literary Club Dr. Pramod G.Nair 

29/08/17 Tuesday Practice Teaching – Phase I  ends 

Thought For the day 

 



30/08/17 Wednesday Reflection and Welcome 

Briefing of Onam  programmmes 

Dr. Reetha Ravi H. 

31/08/17 Thursday Onam Celebration-College closes for Onam Holidays Dr. Reetha Ravi H. 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2017-18 

Month: September 

DATE AND DAY ACTIVITY CO-ORDINATOR 

11/09/17 Monday Teachers Day Celebrations  

13/09/17 Wednesday Thought For the day  

14/09/17 Thursday Film Club Sri. Praveen R. 

15/09/17 Friday Health Club Sri. Amjith 

18/09/17 Monday Thought For the day  

19/09/17 Tuesday Thought For the day  

20/09/17 Wednesday Thought For the day  

22/09/17 Thursday Natural Science Club Smt. Bindusha 

25/09/17 Monday Thought For the day  

26/09/17 Tuesday  Thought For the day  

27/09/17 Wednesday Thought For the day  

28/09/17 Thursday  Thought For the day 

 SUPW Activities  

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2017-18 

Month: October 

DATE AND DAY ACTIVITY CO-ORDINATOR 

03/10/17 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanthi Celebrations- Gandhi Study Unit Smt. Sangeetha N.R. 

04/10/17 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi Celebrations- Gandhi Study Unit  

05/10/17 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi Celebrations- Gandhi Study Unit  

06/10/17 Friday Gandhi Jayanthi Celebrations- Gandhi Study Unit  

09/10/17 Monday Thought For the day  

10/10/17 Tuesday Thought For the day  

11/10/17 Wednesday International day of the Girl Child – Women’s Study Unit Dr. Sheeba P. 



12/10/17 Thursday Thought For the day  

13/10/17 Friday World Calamity Control Day- Social Science Club  Dr. Pramod G.Nair 

16/10/17 Monday Thought For the day  

17/10/17 Tuesday  Thought For the day 

 SUPW Activities  

 

19/10/17 Thursday Deepavali Celebrations  

20/10/17 Friday Malayalam Club Sri. Praveen R. 

23/10/17 Monday  Thought For the day 

 Mid-semester Exam Paper I 

 

24/10/17 Tuesday  Thought For the day 

 Mid-semester Exam Paper II 

 

25/10/17 Wednesday  Thought For the day                         Community  

 Mid-semester Exam Paper III            Living Camp 

 

26/10/17 Thursday  Physical Science Club                       For Seniors 

 Mid-semester Exam Paper IV 

Sri. Pratheesh 

27/10/17 Friday  English Club 

 Mid-semester Exam Paper V 

Dr. Reetha Ravi H. 

30/10/17 Monday Thought For the day  

31/10/17 Tuesday Thought For the day  

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2017-18 

Month: November 

DATE AND DAY ACTIVITY CO-ORDINATOR 

01/11/17 Wednesday Thought For the day  

02/11/17 Thursday  Sree Narayana Study Center 

 SUPW  

Dr. Reetha Ravi H. 

03/11/17 Friday Optional Tour  

06/11/17 Monday Thought For the day  

07/11/17 Tuesday Thought For the day  

08/11/17Wednesday Thought For the day  

09/11/17 Thursday Gandhi Study Unit Smt. Sangeetha N.R 

10/11/17 Friday Film Club Sri. Praveen R. 

13/11/17 Monday Model Exam Paper I  

14/11/17 Tuesday  Model Exam Paper II  



 Children’s Day Celebration 

15/11/17Wednesday Model Exam Paper III  

16/11/17 Thursday Model Exam Paper IV  

17/11/17 Friday Model Exam Paper V  

20/11/17 Monday Thought For the day  

21/11/17 Tuesday Thought For the day  

22/11/17 Wednesday Thought For the day  

23/11/17 Thursday Guidance Club                   General Tour  Dr. Smitha S. 

24/11/17 Friday Nature Club                        For Seniors Dr. Praveen R. 

27/11/17 Monday  Thought For the day  

28/11/17 Tuesday  Thought For the day  

29/11/17 Wednesday Thought For the day  

30/11/17 Thursday Literary Club Dr. Pramod G.Nair 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2017-18 

Month:  December 

 

DATE AND DAY ACTIVITY CO-ORDINATOR 

01/12/17  Friday  Social Science Club- Worlds Aids Day Dr. Pramod G. Nair 

04/12/17 Monday Thought For the day  

05/12/17 Tuesday Thought For the day  

06/12/17Wednesday Thought For the day  

07/12/17 Thursday Physical Science Club Sri. Pratheesh 

08/12/17 Friday  IT Club  

 SUPW- Finalization  

Smt. Chitra S. 

11/12/17 Monday Thought For the day  

12/12/17 Tuesday Thought For the day  

13/12/17Wednesday Thought For the day  

14/12/17 Thursday Energy Club Sri. Pratheesh 

15/12/17 Friday Natural Science Club Smt. Bindusha 

18/12/17 Monday Thought For the day  



19/12/17 Tuesday Thought For the day  

20/12/17 Wednesday Thought For the day  

21/12/17 Thursday Sree Narayana Study Center Dr. Reetha Ravi H. 

22/12/17 Friday Christmas Day Celebration  

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2017-18 

Semester II 

Month: January 

DATE AND DAY ACTIVITY CO-ORDINATOR 

01/01/18 Monday  Thought For the day   

02/01/18 Tuesday Thought For the day  

03/01/18 Wednesday Thought For the day  

04/01/18 Thursday Sree Narayana Study Center Dr. Reetha Ravi H. 

05/01/18 Friday Gandhi Study Unit Smt. Sangeetha N.R 

08/01/18 Monday Thought For the day  

09/01/18 Tuesday Thought For the day  

10/01/18 Wednesday Thought For the day  

11/01/18 Thursday Women’s Study Unit  Dr. Sheeba P. 

12/01/18 Friday Film Club Sri. Praveen R. 

15/01/18 Monday Thought For the day  

16/01/18 Tuesday Thought For the day  

17/01/18 Wednesday Thought For the day  

18/01/18 Thursday Nature Club Sri. Praveen R. 

19/01/18  Friday Guidance Club Dr. Smitha S. 

22/01/18 Monday Thought For the day  

23/01/18 Tuesday Thought For the day  

24/01/18 Wednesday Thought For the day  

25/01/18 Thursday Literary Club Dr. Pramod G.Nair 

26/01/18 Friday IT Club  Smt. Chitra S. 

29/01/18  Monday  Thought For the day  

30/01/18 Tuesday Thought For the day  

31/01/18 Wednesday Thought For the day  

 



ACADEMIC CALENDER 2017-18 

Month: February 

DATE AND DAY ACTIVITY CO-

ORDINATOR 

 

01/02/18 Thursday Energy Club Sri. Pratheesh  

02/02/18 Friday Literary club Dr. promod.G 

Nair 

 

05/02/18  Monday Thought For the day   

06/02/18 Tuesday Thought For the day   

07/02/18 Wednesday social science  club   

08/02/18 Thursday English Club Dr. Reetha 

Ravi H. 

 

09/02/18 Friday Sports Day Sri. Amjith  

12/02/18 Monday Thought For the day   

13/02/18 Tuesday Thought For the day   

14/02/18 Wednesday Yoga   

15/02/18 Thursday Health  Club Sri. Amjith  

16/02/18 Friday energy club   

17/02/18 Saturday Special class forIV 

sem17/02 

Study tour for II 

semester( 17/02/ to19/02 

  

18/02/18 Sunday   

19/02/18  Monday   

20/02/18 Tuesday Thought For the day   

21/02/18 Wednesday Thought For the day   

22/02/18 Thursday Natural Science Club 

Mid-semester Exam 

Paper -06 

Smt.Bindusha  

23/02/18  Friday Physical Science Club 

Mid-semester Exam 

Paper -07 

Sri. Pratheesh  

24/02/16 Saturday Expert talk/special class   

26/02/18 Monday Thought For the day 

Mid-semester Exam 

Paper -08 

  

27/02/18 Tuesday Thought For the day 

 

  

28/02/18 Wednesday Science day celebrations   

 



ACADEMIC CALENDER 2017-18 

Month: March-2018 

DATE AND DAY ACTIVITY CO-ORDINATOR 

01/03/18 Thursday Thought For the day 

Midterm exam Edu. 09 

Dr Retha Ravi H 

Dr sheeba P. 

05/03/18  Monday Thought For the day 

Midterm exam Edu. 10 

Dr Retha Ravi H 

Dr sheeba P. 

06/03/18 Tuesday Thought For the day. 

Merit Day 

Dr Retha Ravi H 

Dr. promod G Nair 

07/03/18 Wednesday Thought For the day Dr Retha Ravi H 

 

08/03/18 Thursday Women’s study  

 

Dr sheeba P 

09/03/18 Friday Gandhi study centre Smt .Sangeetha .N.R 

12/03/18 Monday Arts Fest Dr Retha Ravi H. 

13/03/18 Tuesday Arts Fest Dr Retha Ravi H. 

14/03/18 Wednesday yoga Sri. Amjit 

15/03/18 Thursday Innovative Seminar Dr. promod G Nair 

16/03/18 Friday Energy club Sri. Pratheesh P.K 

19/03/18  Monday Model Exam Edu.06,&Edu.07 Dr sheeba P. 

20/03/18 Tuesday Model Exam Edu.08& Edu.09 Dr sheeba P. 

21/03/18 Wednesday Model Exam Edu.10 Dr sheeba P. 

22/03/18 Thursday English club Dr Retha Ravi H. 

23/03/18  Friday Malayalam club Sri .Praveen R. 

26/03/18 Monday Nature Club Sri .Praveen R. 

27/03/18 Tuesday Consolidation of General Club Activities Smt . Chithra S 

28/03/18 Wednesday Consolidation of Optional Club Activities Optional teachers 

29/03/18 Thursday College Union Valedictory  

 

Dr Retha Ravi H. 

30/03/18 Friday  Farewell to Seniors Dr Retha Ravi H. 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 

 




